
रा���य मान	सक �वा��य पुनवा�स सं�थान – सीहोर 
National Institute of Mental Health Rehabilitation, Sehore 

�द�यांगजन सशितकरण �वभाग, सामािजक �याय और अ�धका�रता मं�ालय, भारत सरकार 
Department of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice & 

Empowerment, Govt. of India 

पुराना िजला पंचायत भवन, लूनीया चौराहा, मंडी रोड, सीहोर, म'य (देश - 466001 
Old District Panchayat Bhawan, Luniya Chauraha, Mandi road, Sehore, Madhya Pradesh – 466001 

वेबसाइट / Website: https://nimhr.ac.in,  फोन / Phone: 0756-2223960, ईमेल / Email: dy.registrar@nimhr.ac.in 

__________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

OFFLINE (ADVERTISED TENDER)  
 
 

Tender schedule for Housekeeping, Admin Supportive Services and Security 
Services at NIMHR Sehore 

 
C O N T E N T S 

 
 

1. Notice inviting Offline -Tenders 
2. Declaration of the Tenders 
3. Terms and conditions of the Contract 
4.  Schedule –A Technical Bid 
5. Schedule – B Financial Bid 
6. Annexure- 1: Format for Joint Statement   

 
 

 
Cost of Tender Schedule Rs.500.00 non-refundable 
Last Date for submission of Tender 09.10.2020 
Opening of Tenders 13.10.2020 
Amount of Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs.50,000.00 (to be paid as DD to “NIMHR 
SEHORE” payable at SEHORE) 

 
 
 

प�ाचार का पता   / Address for correspondence: 
C/o CRC Bhopal, Punarvas Bhawan, Khajurikalan Raod, Piplani, Bhopal – 462 022 

सी आर सी भोपाल, पनुवा+स भवन, खजूर-कलां रोड, �पपलानी, भोपाल – 462 022 



रा᳦ीयरा᳦ीयरा᳦ीयरा᳦ीय मानिसकमानिसकमानिसकमानिसक ᭭वा᭭᭝य᭭वा᭭᭝य᭭वा᭭᭝य᭭वा᭭᭝य पनुवाᭅसपनुवाᭅसपनुवाᭅसपनुवाᭅस सं᭭ थानसं᭭ थानसं᭭ थानसं᭭ थान – सीहोरसीहोरसीहोरसीहोर 
ईईईई -िनिवदािनिवदािनिवदािनिवदा नोᳯटसनोᳯटसनोᳯटसनोᳯटस 

ᳰद᳞ांगजन सशिᲦकरण िवभाग, सामािजक ᭠याय एव ंअिधकाᳯरता मंᮢ ालय, भारत सरकार का ᭭वायᱫ शासी 
सं᭭थान, रा᳦ीय मानिसक ᭭वा᭭᭝य पुनवाᭅस सं᭭थान सीहोर, पंजीकृत ठेकेदारᲂ/फमᲄ/सं᭭थाᲐ/कंपिनयᲂ से 
िन᳜िलिखत कायᲄ  हतेु िनधाᭅᳯरत ᮧपᮢ मᱶ आफलाइन  - िनिवदा आमंिᮢत करता है। िनिवदा ᮧपᮢ/द᭭तावेज 

nimhr.ac.in पर ᳰदनांक 08.09.2020 से 06.10.2020 के दौरान डाउनलोड /कये जा सक0 गे। आफलाइन   -

4न�वदा के मा'यम से 4न�वदा जमा करने क5 अं4तम 4त�थ 09.10.2020 है। 4न�वदाएं �दनांक 13.10.2020  

को खोल- जाएँगी। 

:.सं. काय+ का नाम/�ववरण अमानत रा;श 4न�वदा क5 लागत 

1 सफाई / हाऊ>क5�पगं, सहायक ((शास4नक 

काय+)  एवं  सुर?ा सेवाएँ 

@  50,000/- @  500/- 

 

ठेकेदार Bवारा 4न�वदा (प� को पूण+ Cप से भरकर (Dयेक प�ने पर ह>ता?र एवं मुEा लगाना चा�हए। 

अधूरे, अह>ता?�रत और Fबना अमानत रा;श क5 4न�वदाएँ पूण+ @प से अ>वीकृत कर द- जाएँगी। अमानत 

रा;श राIJ-य कृत/अनुसू�चत बKक से जार- रेखां/कत बKक LाMट के मा'यम से जो क5 राIJ-य मान;सक 

>वा>Oय पुनवा+स सं>थान सीहोर के नाम से सीहोर पर देय हो, भुगतान /कया चा�हए या अमानत रा;श इस 

क0 E के खाता :मांक SB A/c. No. 38700195707, भारतीय >टेट बKक, मैन Pांच, सीहोर टाक5ज के पास 

सीहोर, आईएफ़एससी कोड SBIN0000477 म0 जमा कर सकते हK। अमानत रा;श का 

एनईएफ़ट-/आरट-जीएस के मा'यम से /कए गए भुगतान क5 >कैन कॉपी क5 रा;श/पावती/>:5नशॉट 

आफलाइन  -  4न�वदा के साथ जमा कराना अ4नवाय+ है। राIJ-य मान;सक >वा>Oय पुनवा+स सं>थान सीहोर 

के स?म (ा�धकार- को सभी या 4न�वदा के /कसी भी भाग को Fबना /कसी कारण के 

>वीकार/अ>वीकार/4नर>त/दौबारा बुलाने का अ�धकार सुरS?त होगा। 

 

उप कुलस�चव 

कृते 4नदेशक, रा.मा.>वा.पु.सं. सीहोर 



National Institute of Mental Health Rehabilitation – Sehore 
 

T E N D E R  N O T I C E 
 

         Offline-tenders in the prescribed schedules are invited from the registered contractors / 
firms for the works given below are to be taken up at NIMHR, Sehore. The Tender schedules 
will be available for download at nimhr.ac.in during 08.09.2020 to 06.10.2020. The last date for 
submission of Tender is 09.10.2020. Opening of the Tenders is on 13.10.2020. 
 
S.N. Name if the work E. M. D. Cost of Tender 

(Non-refundable) 
1 HOUSEKEEPING, 

ADMIN.SUPPORTIVE SERVICES 
AND SECURITY SERVICES 

Rs.50, 000/- Rs.500/- 
 

 
1. Tender schedule is available for the reputed Contractors/Firms registered with Central and State 

Government offices, Autonomous Bodies & PSUs. They should posses valid recent Labor 
Contract License, Service Tax, EPF, ESI   Number and or any other necessary license from the 
respective authorities as required for the said work contract with documents and proof of latest 
challans and proof regarding registration, experience in similar institutional works. Firms/ 
Contractors, who do not fulfill the above conditions, will not be issued the tender schedules.   
    

2. The tender schedules should be fully completed and signed with seal on each page by the 
contractor.  Incomplete tenders, unsigned tenders or tenders without the E.M.D. shall be   
rejected outright. The E.M.D. shall be in the form of crossed demand draft from any   
nationalized / scheduled bank drawn in favour   of the - National Institute of Mental Health 
Rehabilitation Sehore payable at Sehore  on can be paid online in SB A/c No. 38700195707 of 
State Bank of India, Main Branch, Near Sehore Talkies Sehore, IFSC Code No. SBIN0000477. 
For payment by RTGS/NEFT, the scan copy of receipt / acknowledgement / screen-shot etc. is to 
be uploaded along with the tender document. Competent authority reserves the right to accept / 
reject / recall all or any part of the tenders without assigning any reasons. 
 

Dy. Registrar 
For Director, NIMHR 

SEHORE 
 


